www.proteabio.com • 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             3 • 877.776.8321
ProteaPrep™ Albumin and IgG
Depletion and Capture Sample Prep Kits
Albumin and IgG are two of the most highly abundant proteins found in serum, and
are often the topic of conversation when it comes to serum proteomics.  These
proteins have important functions and are vital to many biological processes, but
can often times mask other, lower abundant proteins of interest.  The selective
removal of albumin and IgG from samples provides increased visibility to the lower
abundant proteins.  After the removal of these highly abundant proteins,
researchers are then able to evaluate other lower abundant proteins and
biomarkers in serum.
Using a new ligand design, we’ve created a method for depleting and capturing
both albumin and IgG from serum samples with very high efficiency.  The Pro-
teaPrep Depletion and Capture Sample Prep Kits can quickly remove >99% of
albumin and/or IgG from serum samples.  The high efficiency is possible due to
the capture ligand – a recombinant protein.  More specific than an antibody-based
system, the recombinant protein also produces binding constants to both human
serum albumin and IgG that are much stronger than traditional antibody systems.
All of the ProteaPrep Depletion and Capture kits are formulated in a convenient,
disposable SpinTube design and have a protocol that is very quick and easy to
complete.  Multiple options are available for independent or combined albumin and
IgG depletion and capture. All kits function effectively with a variety of different
organisms. Your protein bands and spots will no longer be masked by the
overabundance of albumin or IgG in the samples!
Catalog Number Description Number
of Preps Price
SP-200-12 ProteaPrep Albumin Depletion Sample Prep Kit,  Contains 12 SpinTubes with
functionalized beads and 25mL Bead Activation Buffer 12 Prep $385
SP-200-24 ProteaPrep Albumin Depletion Sample Prep Kit, Contains 24 SpinTubes with
functionalized beads and 25mL Bead Activation Buffer 24 Prep $770
SP-200-4x24 ProteaPrep Albumin Depletion Sample Prep Kit, Contains 96 SpinTubes with
functionalized beads and 4 x 25mL Bead Activation Buffer 96 Prep $3080
Catalog Number Description Number
of Preps Price
SP-210-12 ProteaPrep Albumin Capture Sample Prep Kit Contains 12 SpinTubes with functionalized
beads, 25 mL Bead Activation Buffer, 25 mL Albumin Release Reagent 12 Prep $425
SP-210-24 ProteaPrep Albumin Capture Sample Prep Kit Contains 24 SpinTubes with functionalized
beads, 25 mL Bead Activation Buffer, 25 mL Albumin Release Reagent 24 Prep $850
SP-210-4x24 ProteaPrep Albumin Capture Sample Prep Kit Contains 4 X 24 SpinTubes with
functionalized beads, 25 mL Bead Activation Buffer, 4 x 25 mL Albumin Release Reagent 96 Prep $3400
www.proteabio.com • 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             3 • 877.776.8321

Capture and recovery of 400 µg hu-
man serum albumin (HSA) using the
SP-210 ProteaPrep Albumin Capture
Sample Prep Kit. Lanes 1-5 show
recovery controls based on 90%, 80%,
70%, 60%, 50% of 400 µg of HSA,
respectively. Lane 6 is blank. Lane 7
shows the eluate from 400 µg of HSA
captured and recovered with 80% ef-
ficiency using the SP-210 ProteaPrep
Albumin Capture Sample Prep Kit.
1         2         3         4         5         6         7
ProteaPrep™ Albumin Capture Sample Prep Kit
Catalog Number Description Number
of Preps Price
SP-240-12 ProteaPrep Albumin and IgG Depletion Sample Prep Kit Contains 12 SpinTubes with
functionalized beads, 25 mL Bead Activation Buffer 12 Prep $575
SP-240-24 ProteaPrep Albumin and IgG Depletion Sample Prep Kit Contains 24 SpinTubes with
functionalized beads, 25 mL Bead Activation Buffer 24 Prep $1150
SP-240-4x24 ProteaPrep Albumin and IgG Depletion Sample Prep Kit Contains 4 X 24 SpinTubes with
functionalized beads, 4x25 mL Bead Activation Buffer 96 Prep $4600
Catalog Number Description Number
of Preps Price
SP-205-12 ProteaPrep Albuminome Analysis Sample Prep Kit Contains 12 SpinTubes with
functionalized beads , 25 mL Bead Activation Buffer, Trypsin Digestion Kit 12 Prep $495
SP-205-24 ProteaPrep Albuminome Analysis Sample Prep Kit Contains 24 SpinTubes with
functionalized beads , 25 mL Bead Activation Buffer, Trypsin Digestion Kit 24 Prep $990
SP-205-4x24 ProteaPrep Albuminome Analysis Sample Prep Kit Contains 4 X 24 SpinTubes with
functionalized beads , 4x25 mL Bead Activation Buffer, Trypsin Digestion Kit 96 Prep $3960
Catalog Number Description Number
of Preps Price
SP-230-12 ProteaPrep IgG Capture Sample Prep Kit Contains 12 SpinTubes with functionalized
beads , 25 mL Bead Activation Buffer, 25 mL IgG Release Reagent 12 Prep $425
SP-230-24 ProteaPrep IgG Capture Sample Prep Kit Contains 24 SpinTubes with functionalized
beads , 25 mL Bead Activation Buffer, 25 mL IgG Release Reagent 24 Prep $850
SP-230-4x24 ProteaPrep IgG Capture Sample Prep Kit Contains 4 X 24 SpinTubes with functionalized
beads , 4x25 mL Bead Activation Buffer, 4 x 25 mL IgG Release Reagent 96 Prep $3400
www.proteabio.com • 4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             5 • 877.776.8321

50
35
25
The ProteaPrep Albumin and IgG Depletion Sample Prep Kit (SP-240) selectively removes both albumin
and IgG.  The functionalized beads irreversibly bind and remove the albumin and IgG from serum in a
highly efficient and rapid manner. Depletion efficiencies are >99% for the selective removal of both
albumin and IgG in a single SpinTube from serum samples in less than 20 minutes.
Features and Benefits
• >99% efficiency for depletion of both human serum
albumin and IgG
• Simple and easy to use - process samples in less than 20
minutes
• Effectively remove albumin and IgG in one step
Catalog Number Description Number
of Preps Price
SP-220-12 ProteaPrep IgG Depletion Sample Prep Kit Contains 12 SpinTubes with functionalized
beads, 25 mL Bead Activation Buffer 12 Prep $385
SP-220-24 ProteaPrep IgG Depletion Sample Prep Kit Contains 24 SpinTubes with functionalized
beads, 25 mL Bead Activation Buffer 24 Prep $770
SP-220-4x24 ProteaPrep IgG Depletion Sample Prep Kit Contains 4 X 24 SpinTubes with
functionalized beads, 4x25 mL Bead Activation Buffer 96 Prep $3080
Catalog Number Description Number